
Date: May 20, 2021 Dean, Academic Affairs
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Grades for Regular Courses

The Institute awards no rank or class to the students.

Master of Technology

Semester

Discipline

ID Number

Name

2020-21-W

Electrical Engineering

12010440

DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Course

Code

Course Name Course Type Credits

Registered

Grade

CS550 Departmental Elective 6 CMachine Learning

EE601 Departmental Elective 6 BSolar Photovoltaic Devices and Systems

EE798 Departmental Elective 6 BIndependent Study: Power System Analysis

IC601 Institute Core 6 BResearch Methodology

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA): Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): 7.50 7.50



Date: July 15, 2021 Dean, Academic Affairs
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Grades for Thesis and Candidacy Grades for activities like EPA/NSS/NSO
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Grades for Regular Courses

The Institute awards no rank or class to the students.

Master of Technology

Semester

Discipline

ID Number

Name

2020-21-S

Electrical Engineering

12010440

DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Course

Code

Course Name Course Type Credits

Registered

Grade

EE599 Thesis \ Candidacy 12 ABThesis

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA): Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): 9.00 8.00


